SAIYID HAMID ACADEMY
ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE (STD.1toV)

PERIODIC TEST -1

1.7.2024 | Monday English | English | Hindi English
2.7.2024 | Tuesday Islamiat | Maths S.st Science
3.7.2024 | Wednesday |Evs Science | Maths S.ST
4.7.2024 | Thursday | Hindi Urdu Computer | Hindi
5.7.2024 | Friday Urdu Hindi English | Urdu
6.7.2024 | Saturday |GK GK GK GK
8.7.2024 | Monday Maths S.st Science | Maths
9.7.2024 [ Tuesday Computer | Computer | Islamiat | Islamiat
0.7.2024 | Wednesday - Islamiat | Urdu Computer

PTM : 27.7.2024 (SATURDAY)

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

Toare | pav L iaman | w ||y

12.9.2024| Thursday |Hindi English | English | Urdu
13.9.2024 Friday Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer
17.9.2024 Tuesday  |English [Maths Hindi English
19.9.2024| Thursday |[EVS Urdu Science | S.ST
21.9.2024|Saturday |Islamiat |Isl +Art |Isl+ Art [ Isl + Art
23.9.2024(Monday  [Urdu Science |S.ST Maths
25.9.2024| Wednesday | GK Hindi Urdu Hindi
27.9.2024|Friday Maths S.8T Maths Science
30.9.2024|Monday | Art GK GK GK

PTM : 26.10.2024 (SATURDAY)



PERIODIC TEST - 11

9.12.2024|Monday  |English | Urdu Hindi English
10.12.2024| Tuesday  |Islamiat |Maths S.ST Science
11.12.2024| Wednesday | Urdu Hindi English | Urdu
12.12.2024| Thursday [GK Computer | Islamiat | GK
13.12.2024| Friday Hindi English | Urdu Hindi
16.12.2024|Monday |EVS S ST Science | Maths
17.12.2024| Tuesday  |Maths Science | Maths S.ST
18.12.2024| Wednesday [ Computer | GK Computer | Islamiat
19.12.2024| Thursday  |[----- Islamiat | GK Computer

PTM : 28.12.2024 (SATURDAY)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION
27.2.2025|Thursday |English | Hindi English | Urdu
28.2.2025|Friday GK GK GK GK
01.3.2025|Saturday |Islamiat |[Isl +Art |[Isl +Art |Isl +Art
03.3.2025|Monday  |EVS S.ST Urdu English
05.3.2025|Wednesday| Urdu English |[S.ST Hindi
07.3.2025|Friday Hindi Maths Hindi Science
10.3.2025|Monday [ Maths Science | Maths SST
12.3.2025|Wednesday| Computer | Urdu Science |Maths
13.3.2025|Thursday | Art Computer | Computer | Computer

PTM : 26.3.2025 (WEDNESDAY)




